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199703270000
93911

03/27/1997
10:22:40

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199404200001
29101

199703270000
93931

03/27/1997
10:22:44

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199309220002
92421

199703270000
93941

03/27/1997
10:22:45

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199309080002
74291

199703270000
93991

03/27/1997
10:22:52

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199304210001
10231

199703270000
93981

03/27/1997
10:22:51

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199403280001
00581

199703270000
94041

03/27/1997
10:22:59

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199401140000
15681

199703270000
94051

03/27/1997
10:23:00

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199406100001
86511

199703270000
94071

03/27/1997
10:23:03

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199404180001
26661

199703270000
94061

03/27/1997
10:23:01

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199404080001
16101

199703270000
94261

03/27/1997
11:07:18

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199510190002
99231

199703270000
94251

03/27/1997
11:07:15

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199510230003
02201

199703270000
94281

03/27/1997
11:07:21

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199405060001
49241

199703270000
94331

03/27/1997
11:07:28

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199403290001
02611

199703270000
94371

03/27/1997
11:07:33

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO



199703270000
94381

03/27/1997
11:07:35

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199405050001
47491

199703270000
94421

03/27/1997
11:07:41

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199211050002
58011

199703270000
94411

03/27/1997
11:07:40

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199401210000
23551

199703270000
94401

03/27/1997
11:07:38

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199208140001
70931

199703270000
94441

03/27/1997
11:07:44

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199209080001
91981

199703270000
94391

03/27/1997
11:07:36

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199311040003
47501

199703270000
94541

03/27/1997
11:29:19

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199301070000
05701

199703270000
94531

03/27/1997
11:29:18

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199312070003
90621

199703270000
94511

03/27/1997
11:29:15

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199410250003
20831

199703270000
94521

03/27/1997
11:29:16

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199210120002
31761

199703270000
94581

03/27/1997
11:29:24

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199301060000
04341

199703270000
94611

03/27/1997
11:29:28

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199210070002
25551

199703270000
94641

03/27/1997
11:29:32

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199209240002
11191

199703270000
94661

03/27/1997
11:29:35

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199403220000
93031

199703270000
94681

03/27/1997
11:29:38

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199703270000
94701

03/27/1997
11:29:40

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199302020000
30151


