CORP;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703270000 93911	03/27/1997 10:22:40	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199404200001 29101	
199703270000 93931	03/27/1997 10:22:44	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199309220002 92421	
199703270000 93941	03/27/1997 10:22:45	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199309080002 74291	
199703270000 93991	03/27/1997 10:22:52	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199304210001 10231	
199703270000 93981	03/27/1997 10:22:51	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199403280001 00581	
199703270000 94041	03/27/1997 10:22:59	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199401140000 15681	
199703270000 94051	03/27/1997 10:23:00	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199406100001 86511	
199703270000 94071	03/27/1997 10:23:03	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199404180001 26661	
199703270000 94061	03/27/1997 10:23:01	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199404080001 16101	
199703270000 94261	03/27/1997 11:07:18	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199510190002 99231	
199703270000 94251	03/27/1997 11:07:15	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199510230003 02201	
199703270000 94281	03/27/1997 11:07:21	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199405060001 49241	
199703270000 94331	03/27/1997 11:07:28	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO					199403290001 02611	
199703270000 94371	03/27/1997 11:07:33	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO						

199703270000 94381	03/27/1997 11:07:35	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199405050001 47491	
199703270000 94421	03/27/1997 11:07:41	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199211050002 58011	
199703270000 94411	03/27/1997 11:07:40	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199401210000 23551	
199703270000 94401	03/27/1997 11:07:38	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199208140001 70931	
199703270000 94441	03/27/1997 11:07:44	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199209080001 91981	
199703270000 94391	03/27/1997 11:07:36	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199311040003 47501	
199703270000 94541	03/27/1997 11:29:19	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199301070000 05701	
199703270000 94531	03/27/1997 11:29:18	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199312070003 90621	
199703270000 94511	03/27/1997 11:29:15	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199410250003 20831	
199703270000 94521	03/27/1997 11:29:16	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199210120002 31761	
199703270000 94581	03/27/1997 11:29:24	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199301060000 04341	
199703270000 94611	03/27/1997 11:29:28	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199210070002 25551	
199703270000 94641	03/27/1997 11:29:32	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199209240002 11191	
199703270000 94661	03/27/1997 11:29:35	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199403220000 93031	
199703270000 94681	03/27/1997 11:29:38	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO				
199703270000 94701	03/27/1997 11:29:40	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199302020000 30151	